

SARAIGHAT COLLEGE

P.O.- Changsari, Dist.- Kamrup (Assam), PIN-781101 Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC 2(f) & 12 B recognised

NAAC Accredited with 'B' Grade (2nd cycle)

Mobile: 9435310553 Email: manisarmah1971@gmail.com Website: saraighatcollege.ac.in

Supporting Documents

(Criterion 6.1.1 Institutional Vision and Leadership)

LINK TO VISION, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/vision.php

LINK TO MISSION, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/mission.php

LINK TO ORGANOGRAM, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/organogram.php

LINK TO CELL/ COMMITTEE, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/cell committee.php

LINK TO IQAC CORE & SUB COMMITTEE, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/iqac committee.php

LINK TO PROSPECTUS, SARAIGHAT COLLEGE, CHANGSARI

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/prospectus.php

(Dr. Mani Sarmah)

Principal

Saraighat College, Changsari Principal

Saraighat College

https://saraighatcollege.ac.in/upload/hand_book/16473 **26110.pdf**



Ref. No. SC/Committee/2022/03

Date: 21/03/2022

Notification

It is notified for information to all concerned that the meeting of the Governing Body of this college held on 15/03/2022 has resolved to reconstitute the construction cum purchase committee under the chairmanship of the President, Governing Body for a period of Two years.

As per GB resolution the present composition of the committee is as follows:

SI No.	Name	Position	
1	Sjt Jayanta Kr. Sharma	Chief Adviser, BE (Civil), M.Tech; MIE Superintending Engineer AIIMS Guwahati	
2	Sweety Nath (BE)	Adviser	
3	Dr. Gnanada Nath	President	
4	Dr. Mani Sarmah	Member Secretary	
5	Bonti Borah	Member	
6	Prasanna Medhi	Member kc	
7	Farida Sultana Haque	Member	
8	Dr. Manasjyoti Bordoloi	Member	
9	Dipak Nath	Member	

(Dr. Mani Sarmah)

Principal, Saraighat College Saraighat College

- 1. All members for information & necessary action.
- 2. Office file



SARAIGHAT COLLEGE

08de840-13

9.0. - Changsari, Dist. - Kamrup (Assam) PIN - 781101

Date: 23/03/2022

Notice

It is hereby notified for all concerned that a "Monitoring Committee of Code of Conduct" of the institution has been formed to monitor adherence to the code of conduct for students, teachers, administrator and other staff of Saraighat College. The Committee shall remain effective for a period of one year w.e.f. 24/03/2022.

Monitoring Committee

Advisor: President, G.B.: Dr. Gnanada Nath

Chairperson: Principal : Dr. Mani Sarmah

Executive Members : 1. Dr. Dipen Bezbaruah, Prof. G.U.

2. Dr. Polee Saikia, Prof. G.U.

Teacher Members: 1. Navajyoti Patowary

2. Prasanna Medhi

3. Dr. Kanika Medhi

4. Minakhy Devi

5. Pratima Mahanta

Administrative Staff Members: 1. Dipak Nath

2. Ranu Kalita

Student Members: 1. General Secretary, S.C.S.U.

2. President, S.C.S.U.

(Dr.Mani Sarmah)

Principal,

Saraighat College, Changsari

Saraighat College

18 3022



SARAIGHAT COLLEGE

P.O. - Changsari, Dist. - Kamrup (Assam) PIN - 781101

order No - 27

Date: 14/06/2022

This is for general information that the following teaching staff have been appointed as Asstt. Officer in-charge to conduct the ensuing B.A. 6th Sem. Examination 2022.

- 1. Mr. Parag Kumar Sarma Associate Professor, Political Science Department
- 2. Dr. Jitul Ali Assistant Professor, Persian Department
- 3. Mr. Hemen Ch. Kalita Assistant Professor, Mathematics Department

(Dr. Mam Sarmah) Principal & Centre In-Charge, Saraighat College, Changsari

> Principal Saraighat College

Website: saraighatoollege.ac.in E_mail: manisarmah1971@gmail.com



P.O.- Changsari, Dist.- Kamrup (Assam), PIN - 781 101
Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC 2 (f) & 12 B recognised

NAAC Accredited with 'B' Grade (2nd cycle)

Ref. No.: Order No. 28

Date:29/06/2022

NOTICE

It is hereby informed that a committee has been formed with the following members to prepare the Academic Calendars for the sessions 2021-22 and 2022-23 and upload the same in college website on or before 15th July 2022.

Committee

1 Dr Sangita Barman

2 Dr Dhaneswar Kalita3 Dr Breehivorna Talukdar

Convener Member

Member

Dr Mani Sarmah

Principal, Saraighat College

Principal
Saraighat College

Bos 30.06.22



SARAIGHAT COLLEGE

P.O. - Changsari, Dist. - Kamrup (Assam) PIN - 781101

Order: 32

Date: 10/08/2022

This is for general information that the following employees of teaching and non-teaching staff have been appointed to conduct the ensuing B.A. 4th Sem Examinations 2022.

1. Dr. Latika Deka -

Assistant Professor, Education Department

Assistant In-Charge

2. Mr. Hemen Ch. Kalita -

Assistant Professor, Mathematics Department

Assistant In-Charge

3. Subhash Boro -

Grade IV

4. Md. Salim Ali -

Grade IV

(Dr. Mani Sarmah)

Principal & Centre In-Charge, Saraighat College, Changsari

Principal Saraighat College



SARAIGHAT COLLEGE

P.O.- Changsari, Dist.- Kamrup (Assam), PIN-781101 Affiliated to Gauhati University, UGC 2(f) & 12 B recognised

NAAC Accredited with 'B' Grade (2nd cycle)

Mobile: 9435310553 Email: manisarmah1971@gmail.com Website: saraighatcollege.ac.in

No.: SC/GB/2022/23

Date: 17/11/2022

Governing Body of Saraighat College Session: 2022-23

Sl. No	Name	Designation
1	Dr. Gnanada Nath	President
2	Dr. Mani Sarmah	Principal & Secretary
3	Dr. Dwipen Bezbaruah	Gauhati University Member
4	Dr. Polee Saikia	Gauhati University Member
5	Dr. Debajani Das	Teacher Member
6	Dr. Manasjyoti Bordoloi	Teacher Member
7	Mrs. Bonti Borah	Library Member
8	Mrs. Nirada Nath	Member
9	Mr. Tilak Nath	Member
10	Mr. Dipak Nath	Non-teaching Member
11	Mr. Srimanta Patowary	Non-teaching Member

(Dr. Mani Sarmah)
Principal Saraighat College, Changsari Principal
Saraigh at College